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MISSION STATEMENT

TAGLINE

BUSINESS PHILOSOPHY

MARKETING OF PRODUCTS
Our product offerings will be marketed and available to everyone from the hobbyist or first time 
gun owner to gun enthusiasts and collectors.

The most important aspect of Alpha6 Defense is to provide a great experience for our customers 
through a quality web and ordering experience along with education on why the modification of 
a firearm can increase efficiency, reduce overall weight, and increase accuracy.

Unlimited customization possibilities with exceptional quality.

The best in defense.
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Icon Logo

WHITE BACKGROUND

BLACK BACKGROUND

NEUTRAL/MIXED BACKGROUND
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MASTER Logo

WHITE BACKGROUND

BLACK BACKGROUND

NEUTRAL/MIXED BACKGROUND
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COLORS
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Spacing requirements

0.25”

0.25”
0.

25
”

0.
25

”

0.25”

0.25”

0.
25

”

0.
25

”

Minimum 0.25” spacing required around any/all logo usage
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typefaces

evogria regular
To be used as main headers or key indicators

To be used as main headers or key indicators

To be used as body text

evogria italic

HELVETICA REGULAR
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ALTERNATIVE ICON LOGO USES / COLORWAYS
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ALTERNATIVE MASTER LOGO USES / COLORWAYS
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ALTERNATIVE ICON LOGO / MASTER LOGO COMBINATIONS


